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Pocet pretekarov: 7

Women Open

Meno

B VYMETALOVA Kléra

KEIGHER Daisy
BROWNE Janet
BOOTH Melissa
DURKECHOVA Zuzana
LINDQVIST Kajsa
HRUBA Michaela

Start: 07.06.2023 18:45

JBL Jump Fest 2023

KoSice 07.06.2023 - 08.06.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 12. 2025 o 8:46

Nar.

2005
2004
1994
2004
1997
2000
1998

Klub / Krajina

Czech republic
Great Britain N.L
Great Britain N.L
Great Britain N.L
Slovak republic
Sweden

Czech republic

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SB

11,57

12,20
12,73
12,64

PB

11,25
11,57
12,17
12,48
12,99
13,09
13,19

Start
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